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2024 NE OB MIAA Girls' State Div 2 Champs - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.49 2006! Eliza Butts /Jessica Li  TIE

State Record: 23.18 2019# Michaela Chokureva

AA Automatic: 23.08$

AA Considera: 23.50 *

Meet Qualifying:  26.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MONS-NE JRIsabella Zeppa1 23.94

LUDL-NE SOFaith Keroack2 24.13

DUXB-NE FRAnna Szafran3 24.65

WSTN-NE SOSadie Nelson4 24.72

SALE-NE SRMadeleine Lucas5 24.84

CANT-NEAnnie McLean6 24.87

MEDF-NE SRJill DePiero7 25.06

WAYL-NE SOCara Hill8 25.12

TRIT-NE SRAbri Cronstrom9 25.18

NANT-NE SOMyah Johnson10 25.20

LONG-NE 27Emillia Szyluk*11 25.22

MONU-NE SOKeaghan Kline*11 25.22

NORT-NE JRAlly Jacques13 25.31

WAYL-NE JRArpi Abrahamian14 25.33

WAYL-NE SOPaulina Ilyin15 25.50

WSTN-NE SOMargaret Liu16 25.52

WSTN-NE SRKeila Jalinous17 25.68

MYSTC-NEBritney Nayiga18 25.70

DOVE-NE SONora Olson19 25.95

LONG-NE 27Izabella Strebel20 25.99

LONG-NE 26Chloe Anderson*21 26.30

MYSTC-NELana Santos Albuquerque*21 26.30

WSTN-NE JRNola Dickie23 26.31

GLOU-NE 25Sarah Fernandes24 26.35

NAUS-NE SRIzzy Hardwicke25 26.39

GRAF-NE SRAllie Shrayer26 26.45

LUDL-NE SRAmanda Riley27 26.54

SCIT-NE SOMcKenzie Gilmore28 26.70

DEDH-NE SRJade Brown29 26.71

MYSTC-NELucia Antonucci30 26.75

WAYL-NE FROlivia Fountain31 27.42

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.27 2006! Eliza Butts

State Record: 49.73 2021# Malia Amuan

AA Automatic: 50.15$

AA Considera: 51.10 *

Meet Qualifying:  58.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 24Addison Abreu1 52.72

25.19 27.53

HAWE-NE 11Katherine Reed2 54.03

26.40 27.63

DUXB-NE FRAnna Szafran3 54.29

25.98 28.31

SALE-NE SRMadeleine Lucas4 54.52

26.21 28.31

LUDL-NE SOFaith Keroack5 54.59

25.91 28.68

NORT-NE JRAlly Jacques6 54.93

26.33 28.60

CANT-NEKeeley Harney7 54.95

26.10 28.85

WSTN-NE SOMargaret Liu8 55.45

26.94 28.51

MYSTC-NEIsabella Cirame9 55.61

26.98 28.63

WSTN-NE SOSadie Nelson10 55.94

26.00 29.94

COHA-NE JRAnnabelle Martin11 56.15

26.67 29.48

BROM-NE 24Ella Bergeron12 56.19

26.96 29.23

LONG-NE 27Emillia Szyluk13 56.54

27.25 29.29

NAUS-NE SRIzzy Hardwicke14 56.66

27.26 29.40

MYSTC-NESydney Cao15 56.69

26.88 29.81

SWAM-NEClaire Slomski16 56.93

27.74 29.19

LONG-NE 25Julianna Quinlan17 57.19

27.95 29.24

WAYL-NE SOCaroline Rent18 57.24

27.29 29.95

GLOU-NE 25Sarah Fernandes19 57.31

27.75 29.56

WAYL-NE JRArpi Abrahamian20 57.61

27.04 30.57

WAYL-NE SOKalena Imura21 57.69

27.69 30.00

DOVE-NE SONora Olson22 57.77

27.56 30.21

WSTN-NE SRCelia Lawlor23 58.05

27.65 30.40

DOVE-NE SOCaroline Ho24 58.20

27.57 30.63

NANT-NE SOMyah Johnson25 58.35

27.63 30.72

WAYL-NE FROlivia Fountain26 59.79

27.85 31.94

GARD-NEElise Moury27 1:00.05

29.21 30.84

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:48.90 2022! Shea Furse

State Record: 1:48.32 2019# Malia Amuan

AA Automatic: 1:48.74$

AA Considera: 1:50.65 *

Meet Qualifying:  2:07.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 27Lydia Craft1 1:54.02

26.82 29.37 28.3829.45

LONG-NE 26Lilah Doherty2 1:54.13

26.82 29.87 28.1629.28

NRWI-NE SRKyla Kelley3 1:55.50

26.93 29.23 30.1129.23

HAWE-NE 11Katherine Reed4 1:57.58

27.51 30.12 29.6730.28

TRIT-NE FRJenna Whitaker5 1:57.59

27.34 29.69 30.0030.56

WSTN-NE SOKate Krueger6 1:59.28

27.67 30.42 29.8831.31

NORT-NE SOSarah Pescod7 2:00.03

27.69 30.04 31.2531.05

DUXB-NE SRKirsten Thorn8 2:00.16

28.38 30.18 30.6730.93

SCIT-NE SRPaige Bleckley9 2:00.65

28.00 30.42 30.9231.31

DUXB-NE SRAlli Brown10 2:01.18

26.94 29.93 32.8431.47

ARHS-NE SOFinnley Chambers11 2:01.39

27.94 30.84 30.9031.71

FOXB-NE JRAva Gallagher12 2:03.03

28.55 31.07 31.6831.73

NAUS-NE SOLaura Kaser13 2:03.09

28.62 29.73 32.3132.43

NANT-NE FREvie Phelps14 2:04.03

28.38 30.94 32.4532.26

WAYL-NE SOMiriam Qureshi15 2:05.15

28.01 31.08 33.2532.81

LONG-NE 25Julianna Quinlan16 2:05.25

29.47 31.85 31.8732.06

MARB-NE SRSophia Weiner17 2:05.61

28.52 31.81 32.2333.05

LYNF-NE FRSophia Tremontozzi18 2:06.65

28.00 31.00 34.5833.07

MARB-NE JRBrinleigh Callahan19 2:09.35

29.60 32.76 33.4733.52

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:52.08 1999! Samantha Arsenault

State Record: 4:50.79 2018# Ashley Loomis

AA Automatic: 4:53.06$

AA Considera: 4:58.20 *

Meet Qualifying:  5:42.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NRWI-NE SRKyla Kelley1 5:05.80

27.81 30.17 31.2230.56

30.80 30.79 30.96 31.07

31.16 31.26

TRIT-NE FRJenna Whitaker2 5:09.79

27.77 30.28 31.5831.18

31.63 31.62 31.71 31.68

31.55 30.79

NORT-NE SOSarah Pescod3 5:19.41

28.69 30.92 32.5332.07

32.79 31.93 32.49 33.19

32.77 32.03

DUXB-NE SRKirsten Thorn4 5:23.02

29.15 31.71 32.7432.58

32.87 32.97 33.12 33.17

32.95 31.76
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ARHS-NE SOFinnley Chambers5 5:24.80

28.87 32.12 33.2032.92

33.04 33.63 33.61 33.56

32.79 31.06

WSTN-NE SOKate Krueger6 5:26.59

28.94 31.51 33.2532.51

33.71 33.82 33.56 33.79

33.57 31.93

NANT-NE FREvie Phelps7 5:32.22

29.47 32.78 34.2934.03

34.10 33.30 33.74 33.94

33.47 33.10

MARB-NE JRBrinleigh Callahan8 5:36.93

30.15 33.37 34.2134.15

34.23 34.56 34.25 34.83

34.34 32.84

LUDL-NE FRAri Goncalves9 5:37.20

30.62 33.89 33.8234.28

34.79 34.46 34.04 34.52

34.19 32.59

WAYL-NE SOMiriam Qureshi10 5:38.32

28.99 31.64 33.9432.89

34.42 34.97 35.39 35.82

35.60 34.66

MEDF-NE SOJordan Iovino11 5:43.60

29.74 32.89 34.7534.46

35.05 35.33 35.42 35.94

35.64 34.38

DUXB-NE SRAlli Brown--- DFS

DUXB-NE SOMeredith Brown--- DNF

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 54.02 2014! Marie Chamberlain

State Record: 52.78 2016# Kaitlin Harty

AA Automatic: 54.73$

AA Considera: 55.91 *

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NAMP-NE JRAmalia Guerra1 57.67

28.32 29.35

MONS-NE JRIsabella Zeppa2 58.71

27.60 31.11

WSTN-NE SRCaitlin Lacey3 59.47

28.90 30.57

TRIT-NE SRAbri Cronstrom4 59.88

28.53 31.35

MAES-NE SOMegan Graeter5 1:00.39

29.25 31.14

LONG-NE 25Maria DiPetrio6 1:00.89

29.89 31.00

WSTN-NE SRMilla Vuolteenaho7 1:01.40

29.36 32.04

MVRH-NE JRPaula Geschke8 1:02.37

30.25 32.12

WAYL-NE SRCatherine Pralle9 1:02.85

30.71 32.14

GARD-NEIsabelle Dumas10 1:03.09

30.35 32.74

BROM-NE 24Ella Bergeron11 1:03.18

30.42 32.76

SCIT-NE SRNora Lindblom12 1:03.25

30.45 32.80

LUDL-NE SRAbby Goncalves-Korny13 1:03.27

30.99 32.28

CANT-NEKeeley Harney14 1:03.79

31.11 32.68

COHA-NE JRAnnabelle Martin15 1:03.81

30.70 33.11

WSTN-NE SRCelia Lawlor16 1:04.49

31.16 33.33

GLOU-NE 24Willow Barry17 1:04.82

31.41 33.41

MARB-NE JRFinn Bergquist18 1:04.91

30.80 34.11

MYSTC-NESydney Cao19 1:05.06

31.14 33.92

WAYL-NE SRTina Su20 1:05.11

32.01 33.10

MARB-NE SRSophia Weiner21 1:05.16

31.18 33.98

NAUS-NE SRNina Mako22 1:05.34

31.49 33.85

MYSTC-NEIsabelle Pennachio23 1:05.52

31.90 33.62

MONU-NE JRHelen Thorp24 1:05.84

31.96 33.88

FOXB-NE SOMolly Lockwood25 1:06.00

32.56 33.44

CANT-NEAtina Lee26 1:06.03

31.98 34.05

WAYL-NE SOSona Abrahamyan27 1:06.22

31.10 35.12

WAYL-NE JREmma Gargano28 1:06.25

32.03 34.22

BROM-NE 26Charlotte Miling29 1:07.74

31.99 35.75

NAUS-NE JRIsabel Colella30 1:08.47

32.72 35.75

SEEK-NE 27Lydia Craft--- DFS

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.74 2018! Mary Buckley

State Record: 1:01.74 2018# Mary Buckley

AA Automatic: 1:02.59$

AA Considera: 1:03.78 *

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRNora Herbstzuber1 1:06.32

31.25 35.07

LONG-NE 27Claire Weppler2 1:07.35

32.51 34.84

GARD-NEElla Reeves3 1:08.30

32.55 35.75

WAYL-NE SOCara Hill4 1:08.54

31.80 36.74

MARB-NE SRBella Takata5 1:08.78

32.28 36.50

WAYL-NE SRAva Balukonis6 1:09.39

32.80 36.59

ASHL-NE SOMolly Connors7 1:09.77

33.65 36.12

WSTN-NE FRZichen Zhang8 1:10.56

33.12 37.44

NANT-NE SRHannah Gerardi9 1:10.64

33.38 37.26

MYSTC-NELucia Antonucci10 1:10.71

33.49 37.22

MYSTC-NEBritney Nayiga11 1:10.77

33.91 36.86

LUDL-NE SRAmanda Riley12 1:10.88

33.42 37.46

NASH-NE 24Emma Reiner13 1:11.75

33.41 38.34

SEEK-NE 27Emily Tonino14 1:12.06

33.87 38.19

TANT-NE 27Abbey Korenda15 1:12.62

35.01 37.61

NORT-NE SRMattia McIntyre16 1:13.22

33.95 39.27

NANT-NE SOSara Dussault17 1:13.69

34.62 39.07

ASHL-NE FRSophia Warnetski18 1:14.55

35.94 38.61

TACO-NE SRMia Zuccalo19 1:14.77

34.23 40.54

WSTN-NE SRKeila Jalinous20 1:15.27

34.90 40.37

LYNF-NE SRAlly Sykes21 1:15.43

36.47 38.96

MAES-NE SOSydney Hemme22 1:15.67

35.38 40.29

DEDH-NETracey Brown23 1:15.74

36.70 39.04

LYNF-NE FRSophia Tremontozzi24 1:15.96

36.00 39.96

MYSTC-NECrystal Tang25 1:16.41

36.83 39.58

NASH-NE 24Campbell Phillips26 1:16.84

35.69 41.15

NAUS-NE JRLila Keeney27 1:19.59

37.23 42.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.55 2022! Ava Yablonski

State Record: 53.31 2021# Anna Boemer

AA Automatic: 54.38$

AA Considera: 55.48 *

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LONG-NE 26Lilah Doherty1 55.86

26.45 29.41
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CANT-NEAnnie McLean2 56.64

26.32 30.32

WSTN-NE SRCaitlin Lacey3 1:00.17

27.75 32.42

MARB-NE SRSong Waitekus4 1:00.55

28.63 31.92

WSTN-NE SRMilla Vuolteenaho5 1:00.76

28.02 32.74

MONU-NE SOKeaghan Kline6 1:00.78

28.68 32.10

WAYL-NE SRAdah Shulman7 1:01.49

28.09 33.40

SAND-NE SREmma Jakubicka8 1:01.60

29.18 32.42

FOXB-NE JRAva Gallagher9 1:01.64

29.64 32.00

DUXB-NE JRNoelle Sanmarco10 1:01.69

28.77 32.92

MARB-NE JRFinn Bergquist11 1:02.00

28.97 33.03

LONG-NE 25Maria DiPetrio12 1:02.51

29.11 33.40

WSTN-NE JRNola Dickie13 1:02.58

29.98 32.60

SCIT-NE SRPaige Bleckley14 1:02.65

28.73 33.92

NAUS-NE SOLaura Kaser15 1:02.83

29.27 33.56

DUXB-NE SOMeredith Brown16 1:03.31

29.25 34.06

ELON-NE 26Quynh-Anh Nguyen17 1:03.84

30.77 33.07

TRIT-NE FRGiuliana Cogliani18 1:04.45

29.68 34.77

WAYL-NE SRCatherine Pralle19 1:04.46

29.79 34.67

MYSTC-NEIsabelle Pennachio20 1:04.61

29.29 35.32

WAYL-NE SOPaulina Ilyin21 1:04.87

30.24 34.63

MARB-NE SRRebecca Vaynshteyn22 1:05.08

30.50 34.58

FOXB-NE SOMolly Lockwood23 1:05.17

30.60 34.57

DOVE-NE SOAlison Sham24 1:05.72

29.84 35.88

MAES-NE SOSydney Hemme25 1:05.80

31.02 34.78

WAYL-NE FRGrace Oppenheim26 1:05.99

29.68 36.31

GLOU-NE 24Willow Barry27 1:06.05

30.62 35.43

NORT-NE SOBrooke Carline28 1:06.85

31.46 35.39

WSTN-NE JRAmy Robson29 1:06.90

30.78 36.12

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:02.97 2016! Molly Pierce

State Record: 2:01.56 2014# Jen Marrkand

AA Automatic: 2:01.46$

AA Considera: 2:04.01 *

Meet Qualifying:  2:25.53

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 24Addison Abreu1 2:06.35

27.19 31.15 29.8238.19

LONG-NE 27Claire Weppler2 2:08.74

29.08 32.59 31.0736.00

NAMP-NE JRAmalia Guerra3 2:09.04

28.05 31.66 30.1439.19

MEDF-NE SRNora Herbstzuber4 2:13.12

29.89 33.25 31.5538.43

MARB-NE SRSong Waitekus5 2:13.13

28.68 33.56 31.7339.16

LUDL-NE SRAbby Goncalves-Korny6 2:15.56

30.44 32.16 31.9141.05

MAES-NE SOMegan Graeter7 2:16.29

28.54 32.08 31.3744.30

MARB-NE SRBella Takata8 2:17.12

31.25 35.62 32.7937.46

WAYL-NE SRAdah Shulman9 2:17.13

28.29 34.78 32.4541.61

MYSTC-NEIsabella Cirame10 2:18.07

30.06 35.03 31.2941.69

SWAM-NEClaire Slomski11 2:18.08

30.52 34.89 30.4742.20

SAND-NE SREmma Jakubicka12 2:18.19

29.04 34.21 32.5942.35

SEEK-NE 27Emily Tonino13 2:18.54

28.98 37.60 32.1439.82

MVRH-NE JRPaula Geschke14 2:19.37

29.51 34.82 33.2741.77

DUXB-NE JRNoelle Sanmarco15 2:19.45

28.81 35.80 32.8142.03

SCIT-NE SRNora Lindblom16 2:21.09

29.85 34.58 34.6042.06

WSTN-NE FRZichen Zhang17 2:22.58

30.67 37.12 34.6440.15

NANT-NE SRHannah Gerardi18 2:23.78

32.21 39.25 33.9038.42

WAYL-NE SRTina Su19 2:24.92

31.54 35.01 34.1244.25

NANT-NE SOSara Dussault20 2:24.98

33.51 36.74 33.9840.75

NORT-NE SRMattia McIntyre21 2:27.25

31.38 37.85 35.1242.90

NAUS-NE SRNina Mako22 2:28.44

31.81 35.37 35.4945.77

WAYL-NE SRAva Balukonis--- DQ

31.71 36.83 33.7839.72

TRIT-NE FRGiuliana Cogliani--- DFS

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 558.70 2016! Sabrina Bunar

State Record: 579.30 2015# Meghan O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  195.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

NAMP-NE SRUrsula Von Goeler1 448.75

ARHS-NE SRA Culbreth-Loomis2 434.70

NORT-NE SOSadie Him3 405.00

NORL-NE SOMaddie Reif4 397.45

BEDF-NE SOTaelor Nichols5 392.00

SAND-NE SRMadelynn Keyes6 389.25

WSTN-NE SRBella Pettinato7 386.10

WAYL-NE SRMia Mee8 375.30

SWAM-NEMorgan Bilodeau9 366.90

WAYL-NE SRJulia Sun10 362.90

WSTN-NE SOSavanna Ferrucci11 360.90

TGDC-NE 25Kali Alexa12 351.90

AMSA-NE 27Avery Rogers13 347.90

NAMP-NE JRCaeil Killip-Leonard14 346.60

WAYL-NE JRNina Eyerman15 337.30

MEDF-NE JRSophie Shield16 332.10

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 558.70 2016! Sabrina Bunar

State Record: 579.30 2015# Meghan O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  195.00

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ARHS-NE SRA Culbreth-Loomis1 321.50

NAMP-NE SRUrsula Von Goeler2 317.35

NORT-NE SOSadie Him3 297.70

SAND-NE SRMadelynn Keyes4 288.95

BEDF-NE SOTaelor Nichols5 287.80

WSTN-NE SRBella Pettinato6 287.25

NORL-NE SOMaddie Reif7 286.00

WAYL-NE SRMia Mee8 275.75

WSTN-NE SOSavanna Ferrucci9 267.30

TGDC-NE 25Kali Alexa10 264.30

SWAM-NEMorgan Bilodeau11 263.70

AMSA-NE 27Avery Rogers12 261.30

WAYL-NE SRJulia Sun13 260.85

NAMP-NE JRCaeil Killip-Leonard14 253.35

WAYL-NE JRNina Eyerman15 252.10

MEDF-NE JRSophie Shield16 244.70

WSTN-NE FRCaroline Janis17 242.15

WSTN-NE FRViolet Moon18 238.50

WAYL-NE SOKatherine Tan19 236.50

ARHS-NE JRBette Sherr-Garcia20 207.60

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 558.70 2016! Sabrina Bunar

State Record: 579.30 2015# Meghan O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  195.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

NAMP-NE SRUrsula Von Goeler1 203.15
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ARHS-NE SRA Culbreth-Loomis2 203.00

NORL-NE SOMaddie Reif3 199.90

SAND-NE SRMadelynn Keyes4 192.80

BEDF-NE SOTaelor Nichols5 188.55

WSTN-NE SRBella Pettinato6 179.95

NORT-NE SOSadie Him7 179.35

WAYL-NE SRJulia Sun8 178.45

AMSA-NE 27Avery Rogers9 178.05

WAYL-NE SRMia Mee10 176.35

SWAM-NEMorgan Bilodeau11 173.35

TGDC-NE 25Kali Alexa12 167.50

WAYL-NE JRNina Eyerman13 166.45

WSTN-NE SOSavanna Ferrucci14 166.30

NAMP-NE JRCaeil Killip-Leonard15 155.25

WSTN-NE FRViolet Moon16 153.65

MEDF-NE JRSophie Shield17 151.55

WSTN-NE FRCaroline Janis18 150.70

WAYL-NE SOKatherine Tan19 147.05

ARHS-NE JRBette Sherr-Garcia20 129.60

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:37.02 2009!

E.Wright, E.Downs, O..Blahut, M.Cunningham

State Record: 1:35.64 2012#

J Avila, V Bryson, M Pierce, B Tocci

AA Automatic: 1:35.36$

AA Considera: 1:37.15 *

Meet Qualifying:  1:50.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

WAYL-NE1 1:41.50

Adah Shulman SR Cara Hill SO

Paulina Ilyin SO Arpi Abrahamian JR

25.93 24.95 24.7725.85

DUXB-NE2 1:41.64

Anna Szafran FR

24.75 25.03 25.9325.93

WSTN-NE3 1:41.66

Sadie Nelson SO

25.25 26.01 25.0925.31

MYSTC-NE4 1:41.80

Sydney Cao Lana Santos Albuquerque

Isabella Cirame Britney Nayiga

26.11 25.53 24.8425.32

LONG-NE5 1:43.23

Izabella Strebel 27

26.06 25.70 25.4326.04

SEEK-NE6 1:44.44

Addison Abreu 24

24.44 27.20 26.1226.68

MEDF-NE7 1:45.14

Nora Herbstzuber SR

16.05

SCIT-NE8 1:45.59

Deryn Collins JR Maeve Lynch FR

Nora Lindblom SR Paige Bleckley SR

27.00 27.03 25.8125.75

CANT-NE9 1:45.62

Olivia Hickey Keeley Harney

Julianne Gilchrist Annie McLean

27.66 25.84 24.4427.68

LUDL-NE10 1:46.03

Faith Keroack SO Kaity Lafond SR

Ari Goncalves FR Amanda Riley SR

24.91 28.30 25.5327.29

NAUS-NE11 1:47.09

Laura Kaser SO

26.35 27.72 26.0127.01

MONU-NE12 1:47.64

Helen Thorp JR Adalyn Shufelt SO

Annabel Holmes JR Keaghan Kline SO

32.43 22.99 25.0127.21

DOVE-NE13 1:48.36

Caroline Ho SO Clara Lombard SO

Alison Sham SO Nora Olson SO

27.49 27.56 26.1027.21

DEDH-NE14 1:49.20

Jade Brown SR Fiona McCafferty JR

Molly Downey JR Samantha Buhlman FR

26.74 34.97 27.0320.46

ARHS-NE15 1:49.31

Caprial DiBartolomeo SO Finnley Chambers SO

Aurora Donta-Venman SR Sadie Cyr JR

27.63 29.30 26.4025.98

HAWE-NE16 1:49.98

Katherine Reed 11 Ella Tran 12

Hannah Powers 12 Sophia Novak 8

25.38 29.12 26.9428.54

SAND-NE17 1:50.81

Emma Jakubicka SR

26.62 29.48 27.1727.54

NANT-NE18 1:50.98

Evie Phelps FR

28.30 28.11 26.0828.49

GRAF-NE19 1:51.21

Chloe Burke FR Isabelle Sullivan JR

Marissa Pedorella SO Allie Shrayer SR

28.05 28.27 27.1927.70

NASH-NE20 1:53.77

Campbell Phillips 24 Zoe Memont 27

Emma Reiner 24 Paige Mason 26

27.66 31.24 27.1027.77

TRIT-NE21 1:53.78

Alice Anderson 8

26.92 29.46 27.6329.77

NORT-NE22 1:55.71

Kaelin Harren SR Lauren Kenney SO

Eve Henry JR Maya O'Connell JR

28.11 30.90 28.0228.68

MARB-NE--- DQ

Finn Bergquist JR

36.30 18.44 25.1127.01

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:31.10 1997!

State Record: 3:27.71 2010#

A Korsberg,M Patterson, M D'Innocenzo, R Moore

AA Automatic: 3:27.68$

AA Considera: 3:31.16 *

Meet Qualifying:  4:04.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

LONG-NE1 3:39.93

Julianna Quinlan 25 Emillia Szyluk 27

Claire Weppler 27 Lilah Doherty 26

27.41 56.69 56.1126.65

26.48 55.24 24.55 51.89

DUXB-NE2 3:43.08

Anna Szafran FR

26.27 55.15 54.7625.46

26.69 57.13 26.89 56.04

WSTN-NE3 3:46.82

Kate Krueger SO

27.37 57.04 57.0127.17

26.70 56.64 26.56 56.13

WAYL-NE4 3:48.71

Kalena Imura SO Caroline Rent SO

Miriam Qureshi SO Catherine Pralle SR

27.22 57.19 57.4226.82

27.19 57.88 27.07 56.22

MARB-NE5 3:49.70

Sophia Weiner SR Brinleigh Callahan JR

Bella Takata SR Song Waitekus SR

27.46 57.94 1:14.6228.43

42.17 26.22 54.97

MYSTC-NE6 3:51.25

Isabella Cirame Lucia Antonucci

Lana Santos Albuquerque Britney Nayiga

26.73 55.56 59.5827.96

26.53 57.92 26.77 58.19

TRIT-NE7 3:52.31

Jenna Whitaker FR Izzy Morgese JR

Giuliana Cogliani FR Abri Cronstrom SR

26.59 55.56 1:01.1429.42

28.27 59.73 26.29 55.88

NORT-NE8 3:53.96

Sarah Pescod SO

26.87 56.70 1:01.7029.59

28.68 1:00.32 26.07 55.24

NAUS-NE9 3:55.13

Laura Kaser SO

27.60 57.71 1:00.1928.45

28.68 1:00.88 26.94 56.35

LUDL-NE10 3:55.51

Faith Keroack SO Kaity Lafond SR

Ari Goncalves FR Abby Goncalves-Korny SR

26.74 56.84 1:02.5229.59

28.46 59.09 27.30 57.06

SEEK-NE11 3:55.54

Addison Abreu 24

25.67 53.75 1:00.6515.93

29.45 1:03.66 27.49 57.48
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Results
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

MONU-NE12 3:56.99

Annabel Holmes JR Adalyn Shufelt SO

Helen Thorp JR Keaghan Kline SO

28.56 1:00.66 1:00.9829.35

28.53 1:07.45 18.91 47.90

DOVE-NE13 3:58.31

Kate Dawley SO Caroline Ho SO

Alison Sham SO Nora Olson SO

29.66 1:01.21 59.2427.94

28.21 1:00.50 27.06 57.36

SCIT-NE14 4:00.10

Sophie Bokavich FR Rose Lindblom FR

Maeve Lynch FR Deryn Collins JR

28.86 1:00.15 1:00.5728.85

27.55 1:00.08 27.90 59.30

ARHS-NE15 4:01.30

Sadie Cyr JR Finnley Chambers SO

Aurora Donta-Venman SR Caprial DiBartolomeo SO

28.76 59.26 1:00.1128.45

28.95 1:01.25 28.66 1:00.68

NASH-NE16 4:05.13

Paige Mason 26 Erin Coughlan 25

Emma Reiner 24 Campbell Phillips 24

28.79 1:00.60 1:02.9729.64

29.04 1:01.08 29.08 1:00.48

NANT-NE17 4:05.30

Evie Phelps FR

29.39 1:01.53 1:00.9228.83

28.83 1:00.99 29.28 1:01.86

GARD-NE18 4:06.69

Elise Moury Mollie McGee

Isabelle Dumas Ella Reeves

29.37 1:00.20 1:16.0030.46

17.70 49.50 28.99 1:00.99

CANT-NE19 4:10.82

Caitlyn Reynolds Olivia Hickey

Julianne Gilchrist Atina Lee

29.95 1:02.96 1:01.3728.87

29.33 1:04.88 28.81 1:01.61

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.80 2018!

J Ali, M Buckley, G Ali, A Jamieson

State Record: 1:44.80 2018#

J Ali, M Buckley, G Ali, A Jamieson

AA Automatic: 1:44.27$

AA Considera: 1:46.16 *

Meet Qualifying:  2:02.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

LONG-NE1 1:51.31

Maria DiPetrio 25 Claire Weppler 27

Lilah Doherty 26 Izabella Strebel 27

28.79 31.12 25.9125.49

WSTN-NE2 1:51.91

Caitlin Lacey SR Zichen Zhang FR

Milla Vuolteenaho SR Sadie Nelson SO

28.15 32.47 24.5226.77

WAYL-NE3 1:52.34

Catherine Pralle SR Cara Hill SO

Adah Shulman SR Arpi Abrahamian JR

29.22 30.91 24.8527.36

MEDF-NE4 1:54.48

Jordan Iovino SO Nora Herbstzuber SR

Anna Koch SR Jill DePiero SR

31.10 30.77 24.4728.14

NANT-NE5 1:55.91

Sara Dussault SO Hannah Gerardi SR

Martina Savova JR Myah Johnson SO

30.39 31.54 24.7929.19

MARB-NE6 1:56.40

Song Waitekus SR Bella Takata SR

Madeleine Auerbach SO Finn Bergquist JR

29.10 31.06 26.5429.70

MYSTC-NE7 1:57.34

Sydney Cao Crystal Tang

Isabelle Pennachio Lana Santos Albuquerque

28.79 34.80 25.7328.02

SCIT-NE8 1:57.38

McKenzie Gilmore SO Nora Lindblom SR

Paige Bleckley SR Deryn Collins JR

30.65 33.18 20.7432.81

TRIT-NE9 1:58.09

Abri Cronstrom SR

28.22 34.44 27.0228.41

LUDL-NE10 1:58.59

Abby Goncalves-Korny SR Amanda Riley SR

Ari Goncalves FR Kaity Lafond SR

29.70 32.27 27.7128.91

CANT-NE11 2:01.18

Atina Lee Keeley Harney

Annie McLean Olivia Hickey

31.27 36.25 27.4426.22

BROM-NE12 2:01.78

Charlotte Miling 26

31.86 34.89 27.1727.86

GARD-NE13 2:03.23

Isabelle Dumas Ella Reeves

Jaci Langford Elise Moury

29.08 32.06 26.8235.27

NAUS-NE14 2:07.88

Nina Mako SR Lila Keeney JR

Alera Michaud 8 Erin McFarland JR

31.45 35.62 29.2931.52

NORT-NE--- DQ

Sarah Pescod SO

29.09 33.49 24.8429.06


